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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sienna Cardiel552
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 9.400 9.4509.100 36.975
4T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Mia Liu562
Deltchev

9.200 9.400 9.1509.075 36.825
2 1T 3 4T 2 

2 

Brittany Mogler554
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 9.000 9.3259.275 36.600
6 5 1 2 3 

3 

Josalynn Gifford551
Adventure Rec

8.950 9.150 9.0258.450 35.575
7 3 9 7T 4 

4 

Brooke Fink557
Deltchev

9.025 9.025 9.1508.275 35.475
4T 4 11 4T 5 

5 

Regan Peterson568
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.675 9.0758.900 35.350
9 8 6 6 6 

6 

Olivia Celaya583
Technique

9.150 8.100 9.0258.950 35.225
3 11 5 7T 7 

7 

Alexandra Peterson567
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.400 9.2008.700 34.875
11T 9 7T 3 8 

8 

Danika Lacasse Kirstine561
Deltchev

8.600 8.350 8.7009.000 34.650
10 10 4 11 9 

9 

Sara Ling589
West Coast

9.225 7.500 8.9508.700 34.375
1 13 7T 9 10 

10 

Jasmine Saucelo591
West Coast

8.400 8.750 8.1258.400 33.675
13 7 10 13 11 

11 

Adele Dumars575
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 7.800 8.7257.875 33.250
8 12 12 10 12 

12 

Alyra Andes578
Oroville

8.575 8.800 8.6007.125 33.100
11T 6 13 12 13 

13 
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